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Top 3 Best Guess Teams

Rank First Name
1TELUS 3
Sam
Greg
Lisa
Leland

2 Almost Famous

Jen
Jennifer
Sandra
Liisa
3 RMOW Council
Jen
Jessie
Cathy
Jack
Fastest Individuals
Category First Name
FEMALE Michele
MALE Kenny
Fastest Team
Stepping Stones
Kenny
Chris
Donna
Sharon

Saturday, March, 2024

Last Name Bib Guess
Linsell 89 25.5

Lowe 91 21
Polonio 88 33
Guttridge 90 28
Rainnie 137 24
Burke 139 26
Haziza 138 25
Wilkinson 136 24
Ford 18 23
Morden 1 25
Jewett 19 20
Crompton 20 20

Last Name Team

Crowder Benefits Trust
White Stepping Stones
White Stepping Stones
Muir Stepping Stones
Hutchison Stepping Stones
Hadway Stepping Stones

Prizes will be awarded for:

Best Guess Team
Best Guess Individual
Fastest Team

Run

25.56
20.8
32.56
25.69

24.39
25.52
23.86
25.89

23.02
24.63
22.03
22.33

Bib

53

44

44
22
21
23

STLERBLACKCOMB

7/,7wu}
 sirndation— (9

Difference

0.06
0.2
0.44
231

0.39
0.48
1.14
1.89

0.02
0.37
2.03
2.33

Time

22.54

18.03

18.03
21.98
21.62
27.46

Combined
3.01

3.9

4.75

Overall Time (in
seconds)

89.09



AUTOMATION
ANYWHLCRE

Rank

1TELUS 3

2 Almost Famous

3 RMOW Council

4 Avaya

5TELUS 1

6 Seattle Shotskis

7 The Benefits Trust

Automation Anywhere Race Classic, 4,‘_/

First Name

Sam
Greg
Lisa
Leland

Jen
Jennifer
Sandra
Liisa

Jen
Jessie
Cathy

Jack

lan
Macy
Alysha

Bud

Greg
Michael J
Brad
Tanya

Anna
Trish
Andy
Hoady

Sam
Michele
Hazel
Anthony

Last Name

Linsell
Lowe
Polonio
Guttridge

Rainnie
Burke
Haziza

Wilkinson

Ford
Morden
Jewett
Crompton

Purdell-Lewis
Purdell-Lewis
Vasudeva
Vasudeva

McCallum
Ballingall
Pelletier
Pelletier

James
Lum
James
Spencer

Crowder
Crowder
Atkins
Atkins

Best Guessing Team

Bib Guess
89 25.5
91 21
88 33
90 28
137 24
139 26
138 25
136 24
18 23
1 25
19 20
20 20
115 24
116 23
121 27
117 26
11 28
10 25
12 24
13 27.8
78  24.75
82  24.25
84  22.22
95 20.9
55 21
53 24
49 20
54 25

Time

25.56
20.8
32.56
25.69

24.39
25.52
23.86
25.89

23.02
24.63
22.03
22.33

23.29
24.07
28.42
27.87

27.54
23.37
22.18
30.14

24.42
25.21
24.55
23.76

21.11
22.54
21.66
29.48

EELACKT

T

Result

3.01
0.06
0.2
0.44
231

3.9
0.39
0.48
1.14
1.89

4.75
0.02
0.37
2.03
2.33

5.07
0.71
1.07
1.42
1.87

6.25
0.46
1.63
1.82
2.34

6.48
0.33
0.96
2.33
2.86

7.71
0.11
1.46
1.66
4.48
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Best Guessing Team 7
8 Automation 7.76
Anywhere 2 Zaid Maiter 71 21.69 21.61 0.08
Shameiz Hemani 70 26 28.2 2.2
Warren Lyne 72 24 26.65 2.65
David Sholan 92 21 23.83 2.83
9 TELUS 2 8.19
Lindsay Kislock 66 26.5 26 0.5
John Morrison 58 21 22.91 1.91
Paul Albert 57 21.32 23.58 2.26
Tom Butterfield 59 21.25 24.77 3.52
10 RE/MAX 8.52
Francis Chiasson 2 20.3 20.45 0.15
Bob Cameron 3 20.01 21.3 1.29
Sally Warner 4 21.5 24.43 2.93
Jack Carlson 5 23 27.15 4.15
11 Wombabes 9.72
Jean Smart 133 23 24.11 1.11
Kary York 130 24 26.24 2.24
Kim Theberge 132 23 25.74 2.74
cl Yanisiw 131 23.45 27.08 3.63
12 Stepping Stones 9.73
Kenny White 44 18 18.03 0.03
Chris Muir 22 20 21.98 1.98
Donna Hutchison 21 18.96 21.62 2.66
Sharon Hadway 23 22.4 27.46 5.06
13 Fairmont Chateau 9.76
Whistler Liane Bedard 26 21.02 22.35 1.33
Wendy Hargreaves 27 26 24.61 1.39
Gwen Baudisch 25 21 23.9 2.9
Ken Hall 24 215 25.64 4.14
14 Whistler 9.83
Blackcomb 2 Russ Wood 106 20.5 20.7 0.2
Kate Roddick 107 21.25 22.73 1.48
Wolfgang Sterr 110 22.6 26.36 3.76

Foz Forster 146 22 26.39 4.39



Automation Anywhere Race Classic, 4,‘_/

TOMATION
\ e
Best Guessing Team 4

15 Cloutier Matthews 10.30
LLP Gecelyn Betinol 120 24.75 25.99 1.24
Christa Petch 123 24.75 26.91 2.16

Donna Cloutier 119 24.42 27.28 2.86

Summer Matthews 122 30.3 34.34 4.04
16 Mountain FM / 10.66
Rogers Sports Joe Polito 79 194 19.90 0.50
& Media Moira McPeake 81 20.9 23.64 2.74
Kristin Wint 80 21 24.48 3.48

Darren McPeake 77 18 21.94 3.94
17 TELUS 6 11.00
Marina Perera 46 35 35.96 0.96

Elan Karmal 56 31 32.09 1.09

Jeff Coolen 16 20.3 22.15 1.85

Chris Allen 37 23 30.1 7.1
18 TELUS 10 11.11
Pierre Costa 28 27 26.66 0.34

Martin Belanger 17 22.33 24.98 2.65

Sandrine Costa 29 22.19 25.67 3.48

Danny Mulcahy 15 28 23.36 4.64
19 TELUS 7 13.33
Tara Berrett 50 50 50.74 0.74

Joe Wong 52 38 39.05 1.05

Shawn Punton 48 19.99 24.52 4,53

Lorna Clamp 51 41 48.01 7.01
20 TELUS 4 14.49
Justin Webb 104  23.75 23.24 0.51

Ted Reid 101 18.88 21.91 3.03

Jim Schroeder 103 20.4 25.26 4.86

Doug Scrymgeour 100 19.75 25.84 6.09
21 TELUS 9 17.30
Nic Weswick 40 26.37 28.43 2.06

Dharmesh Gandhi 47 38.5 35.85 2.65

Chris Ozeroff 39 20.37 24.63 4.26

Scott McDonald 45 22.34 30.67 8.33
22 HGV Club Whistler 20.14
Florencia Lowenstein 114 30 32.88 2.88

Stefanie Lohrmann 111 22.11 26.89 4.78

Chantelle Martens 113 31 35.85 4.85
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23 TELUS 8

24 Oracle

Did not qualify

Accenture 12

Accenture 13

Accenture 3

Accenture 8

Accenture 9

Automation
Anywhere 1

Automation
Anywhere 3

Blakes

=
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Donna

Andrew
Stuart
Tom
Derek

Matt
Michael
Mel
Jason

Jamie

Johann
Carina

Mike
Neil

Katherine
Jaime

Dan
Erin

Paul
Paul
Will

Sunny
Gabe

Michael

Wallace

Forward
McDonald
Henry
Teterenko

Indermuehle
Unger
Tan
Campbell

Andredelaporte

Baldwin
Baldwin

Howard
Van Seters

Edwards
Brice

Macneil
Walker

Taylor

Egger
Kwan

Sundquist
Carrejo

Birch

Best Guessing Team

112

33
36
34
35

93
85
86
87

134

153
148

150
145

149
147

143
144

73
67
69

135
74

26

19.99
19.5
21.97
21.04

19.5
194
23
30

31

18.5
23

30
22

25
24

211
21

23.5
24.3
28.28

23
22.42

21

F

I

33.63

24.12
24.77
20.01
29.04

19.53
20.58
28.71
48.61

22.96

20.56
27.26

28.27
24.45

24.45
26.65

23.27
24.31

23.6
25.2
31.73

24.07
24.89

21

i

£ —_—

7.63

24.44
4.13
5.27
7.04

25.53
0.03
1.18
5.71

18.61

8.04

2.06
4.26

1.73
2.45

0.55
2.65

2.17
331

0.1
0.9
3.45

1.07
2.47

J
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Best Guessing Team 7
Jeremy Black 9 21.3 24.49 3.19
Ben Montgomery 7 25 28.71 3.71
CWD 7
Robert Croston 6 19.75 20.32 0.57
Cienal
Steven St. Onge 152 24 24.64 0.64
Ciena 2
Ray Cheung 151 27 30.3 33
Richardson Wealth 1
James Woodcock 63 20.3 21.53 1.23
Rory O'Connor 62 19.8 23.96 4.16
Richardson Wealth 2
Erik Garrett 61 20 22.49 2.49
Aaron Gould 60 19.17 22.54 3.37
Dustin White 65 21.5 25.74 4.24
Rocky Mountain
Chocolate Factory Sloane Kerzner 31 26 29.5 3.5
Tammi Kerzner 94 25 28.52 3.52
Ashton Kerzner 30 26 34.13 8.13
Seattle Kraken
Jaime Broersma 83 25.75 27.19 1.44
Andrea Buckmeier 75 26.75 28.89 2.14
TELUS 11
Scott Gaudet 141 21.5 22.69 1.19
lan Kelder 140 21.5 24.36 2.86
Andres Perez 142  24.72 33.78 9.06
TELUS 12
Alban de Souza 43 24 25.37 1.37
Shaun Fuller 42 25.09 22.43 2.66
Michal Smid 41 19 23.54 4.54
TELUS 5

Tim Goddard 98 22.5 20.88 1.62
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Best Guessing Team 4
Blair Lill 97 19 23.35 4.35
Clayton Premack 96 23 28.24 5.24
Wombats 1
lan "Captain America" Jorgensen 129 24 23.64 0.36
Victor "Hawkeye" Santodomingo 125 26.26 27.05 0.79
Wombats 2
Reg "Archimedes" Rumwell 124 23.69 23.67 0.02
Roger "Ant Man" Redifer 127 23.25 24.01 0.76

Scott "Daredevil" Thompson 128 23.5 25.16 1.66



AUTOMATION Overall Results -

ANYWHERE Fastest Teams /Cél‘i"ls Ly Bic'(cciw:@
Rank First NameLast Name Bib Time Overall Time (in
seconds)
1 Stepping Stones
Donna Hutchison 21 21.62 89.09
Chris Muir 22 21.98
Sharon Hadway 23 27.46
Kenny White 44 18.03
2 Mountain FM / Rogers Sports
& Media Darren McPeake 77 21.94 89.96
Joe Polito 79 19.9
Kristin Wint 80 24.48
Moira McPeake 81 23.64
3 RMOW Council
Jessie Morden 1 24.63 92.01
Jen Ford 18 23.02
Cathy Jewett 19 22.03
Jack Crompton 20 22.33
4 RE/MAX
Francis Chiasson 2 20.45 93.33
Bob Cameron 3 21.3
Sally Warner 4 24.43
Jack Carlson 5 27.15
5 The Benefits Trust
Hazel Atkins 49 21.66 93.73
Michele Crowder 53 21.48
Anthony Atkins 54 29.48
Sam Crowder 55 21.11
6 Whistler Blackcomb 2
Russ Wood 106 20.7 96.18
Kate Roddick 107 22.73
Wolfgang Sterr 110 26.36
Foz Forster 146 26.39
7 TELUS 4
Doug Scrymgeour 100 25.84 96.25
Ted Reid 101 21.91
Jim Schroeder 103 25.26

Justin Webb 104 23.24



8 Fairmont Chateau Whistler
Ken
Gwen
Liane
Wendy

9 TELUS 2
Paul
John
Tom
Lindsay

10 Seattle Shotskis
Anna
Trish
Andy
Hoady

11 TELUS 10
Danny
Martin
Pierre

Sandrine

12 Almost Famous
Jen
Liisa
Sandra

Jennifer

13 Automation Anywhere
Shameiz
Zaid
Warren
David

14 TELUS 3
Lisa
Sam
Leland
Greg

15 Wombabes
Kary
(ol]
Kim

Hall
Baudisch
Bedard
Hargreaves

Albert
Morrison
Butterfield
Kislock

James
Lum
James
Spencer

Mulcahy
Belanger
Costa
Costa

Rainnie
Wilkinson
Haziza
Burke

Hemani
Maiter
Lyne
Sholan

Polonio
Linsell
Guttridge
Lowe

York
Yanisiw
Theberge

24
25
26

57
58
59
66

78
82
84
95

15
17
28
29

137
136
138
139

70
71
72
92

88
89
90
91

130
131
132

25.64
239
22.35
24.61

23.58

22.91

24.77
26

24.42
25.21
24.55
23.76

21.06
24.98
26.66
25.67

24.39
25.89
23.86
25.52

28.2
21.61
26.65
23.83

31.33
25.56
24.47
20.8

26.24
27.08
25.74

96.5

97.26

97.94

98.37

99.66

100.29

102.16

103.17



16 TELUS 1

17 Avaya

18 TELUS 8

19 Cloutier Matthews LLP

20 Oracle

21 TELUS 9

22 TELUS 6

23 HGV Club Whistler Operations

Jean

Michael J
Greg
Brad
Tanya

lan
Macy

Bud
Alysha

Andrew
Tom
Derek
Stuart

Donna
Gecelyn
Summer

Christa

Michael
Mel
Jason
Matt

Chris
Nic
Scott
Dharmesh

Jeff
Chris
Marina
Elan

Stefanie
Donna

Smart

Ballingall

McCallum
Pelletier
Pelletier

Purdell-Lewis
Purdell-Lewis
Vasudeva
Vasudeva

Forward
Henry
Teterenko
McDonald

Cloutier
Betinol
Matthews
Petch

Unger
Tan
Campbell
Indermuehle

Ozeroff
Weswick
McDonald
Gandhi

Coolen
Allen
Perera
Karmal

Lohrmann
Wallace

133

10
11
12
13

115
116
117
121

33
34
35
36

119
120
122
123

85
86
87
93

39
40
45
47

16
37
46
56

111
112

24.11

23.37
27.54
22.18
30.14

23.29
24.07
27.87
28.42

24.12
29.01
29.04
24.77

27.28
25.99
34.34
26.91

20.58
28.71
48.61
19.53

24.63
28.43
30.67
35.85

22.15
30.1
35.96
32.09

26.89
33.66

103.23

103.65

106.94

114.52

117.43

119.58

120.3

129.28



Chantelle
Florencia

24 TELUS 7
Shawn
Tara
Lorna
Joe

Martens
Lowenstein

Punton
Berrett
Clamp
Wong

113
114

48
50
51
52

35.85
32.88

24.52
50.74
48.01
39.05

162.32
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Best Guess Individuals s
Rank First Name Last Name Bib Guess Time Result

1 Michael Birch 8 21 21 0

2 Jen Ford 18 23 23.02 0.02
3 Reg "Archimedes" Rumwell 124 23.69 23.67 0.02
4 Kenny White 44 18 18.03 0.03
5 Matt Indermuehle 93 19.5 19.53 0.03
6 Sam Linsell 89 25.5 25.56 0.06
7 Zaid Maiter 71 21.69 21.61 0.08
8 Paul Taylor 73 235 23.6 0.1
9 Sam Crowder 55 21 21.11 0.11
10 Francis Chiasson 2 20.3 20.45 0.15
11 Greg Lowe 91 21 20.8 0.2
12 Russ Wood 106 20.5 20.7 0.2
13 Anna James 78 24.75 24.42 0.33
14 Pierre Costa 28 27 26.66 0.34
15 lan "Captain America" Jorgensen 129 24 23.64 0.36
16 Jessie Morden 1 25 24.63 0.37
17 Jen Rainnie 137 24 24.39 0.39
18 Lisa Polonio 88 33 32.56 0.44
19 Greg McCallum 11 28 27.54 0.46
20 Jennifer Burke 139 26 25.52 0.48
22 Lindsay Kislock 66 26.5 26 0.5
21 Joe Polito 79 19.4 19.9 0.5
23 Justin Webb 104 23.75 23.24 0.51
24 Katherine Edwards 149 25 24.45 0.55
25 Robert Croston 6 19.75 20.32 0.57
26 Steven St. Onge 152 24 24.64 0.64
27 lan Purdell-Lewis 115 24 23.29 0.71
28 Tara Berrett 50 50 50.74 0.74
29 Roger "Ant Man" Redifer 127 23.25 24.01 0.76
30 Victor "Hawkeye" Santodomingo 125 26.26 27.05 0.79
31 James Lawther 118 22 21.13 0.87
32 Paul Egger 67 24.3 25.2 0.9
34 Marina Perera 46 35 35.96 0.96
33 Trish Lum 82 24.25 25.21 0.96
35 Joe Wong 52 38 39.05 1.05
36 Macy Purdell-Lewis 116 23 24.07 1.07
37 Sunny Sundquist 135 23 24.07 1.07
38 Elan Karmal 56 31 32.09 1.09
39 Jean Smart 133 23 24.11 1.11
40 Sandra Haziza 138 25 23.86 1.14
41 Michael Unger 85 19.4 20.58 1.18
42 Scott Gaudet 141 21.5 22.69 1.19
43 James Woodcock 63 20.3 21.53 1.23
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
67
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Best Guess Individuals

Gecelyn
Bob
Liane
Alban
Wendy
Alysha
Jaime
Michele
Kate
Tim
Michael J
Hazel
Scott "Daredevil"
Mike
Brad
Jeff
Belinda
Bud
Liisa
John
Chris
Cathy
Nic
Johann
Andrea
Christa
Dan
Shameiz
Kary
Pau
Leland
Jack
Andy
Tanya
Neil
Gabe
Erik
Dharmesh
Warren
Jaime
Martin
Donna

Betinol
Cameron
Bedard
de Souza

Hargreaves

Vasudeva
Broersma
Crowder
Roddick
Goddard
Ballingall
Atkins
Thompson
Howard
Pelletier
Coolen
Trembath
Vasudeva
Wilkinson
Morrison
Muir
Jewett
Weswick
Baldwin
Buckmeier
Petch
Macneil
Hemani
York
Albert
Guttridge
Crompton
James
Pelletier
Van Seters
Carrejo
Garrett
Gandhi
Lyne
Brice
Belanger
Hutchison

120
3
26
43
27
121
83
53
107
98
10
49
128
150
12
16
109
117
136
58
22
19
40
153
75
123
143
70
130
57
90
20
84
13
145
74
61
47
72
147
17
21

24.75
20.01
21.02
24
26
27
25.75
24
21.25
22.5
25
20
23.5
30
24
20.3
22.5
26
24
21
20
20
26.37
18.5
26.75
24.75
21.1
26
24
21.32
28
20
22.22
27.8
22
22.42
20
38.5
24
24
22.33
18.96

A EEFETE

25.99
213
22.35
25.37
24.61
28.42
27.19
22.54
22.73
20.88
23.37
21.66
25.16
28.27
22.18
22.15
24.37
27.87
25.89
2291
21.98
22.03
28.43
20.56
28.89
26.91
23.27
28.2
26.24
23.58
25.69
22.33
24.55
30.14
24.45
24.89
22.49
35.85
26.65
26.65
24.98
21.62

mELACKD

1.24
1.29
133
1.37
1.39
1.42
1.44
1.46
1.48
1.62
1.63
1.66
1.66
1.73
1.82
1.85
1.87
1.87
1.89
191
1.98
2.03
2.06
2.06
2.14
2.16
2.17
2.2
2.24
2.26
2.31
2.33
2.33
2.34
2.45
2.47
2.49
2.65
2.65
2.65
2.65
2.66
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Best Guess Individuals s
86 Shaun Fuller 42 25.09 22.43 2.66
87 Kim Theberge 132 23 25.74 2.74
88 Moira McPeake 81 20.9 23.64 2.74
89 David Sholan 92 21 23.83 2.83
90 Douglas MacFarlane 108 20 22.83 2.83
91 Donna Cloutier 119 24.42 27.28 2.86
92 lan Kelder 140 215 24.36 2.86
93 Hoady Spencer 95 20.9 23.76 2.86
94 Florencia Lowenstein 114 30 32.88 2.88
95 Gwen Baudisch 25 21 23.9 2.9
96 Sally Warner 4 21.5 24.43 2.93
97 Ted Reid 101 18.88 21.91 3.03
98 Jeremy Black 9 21.3 24.49 3.19
99 Ray Cheung 151 27 30.3 33
100 Erin Walker 144 21 24.31 3.31
101 Aaron Gould 60 19.17 22.54 3.37
102 Will Kwan 69 28.28 31.73 3.45
103 Sandrine Costa 29 22.19 25.67 3.48
104 Kristin Wint 80 21 24.48 3.48
105 Sloane Kerzner 31 26 29.5 3.5
106 Tom Butterfield 59 21.25 24.77 3.52
107 Tammi Kerzner 94 25 28.52 3.52
108 cl Yanisiw 131 23.45 27.08 3.63
109 Ben Montgomery 7 25 28.71 3.71
110 Wolfgang Sterr 110 22.6 26.36 3.76
111 Darren McPeake 77 18 21.94 3.94
112 Summer Matthews 122 30.3 34.34 4.04
113 Andrew Forward 33 19.99 24.12 4.13
114 Ken Hall 24 215 25.64 4.14
115 Jack Carlson 5 23 27.15 4.15
116 Rory O'Connor 62 19.8 23.96 4.16
117 Dustin White 65 215 25.74 4.24
118 Chris Ozeroff 39 20.37 24.63 4.26
119 Carina Baldwin 148 23 27.26 4.26
120 Blair Lill 97 19 23.35 4.35
121 Foz Forster 146 22 26.39 4.39
122 Anthony Atkins 54 25 29.48 4.48
123 Shawn Punton 48 19.99 24.52 4.53
124 Michal Smid 41 19 23.54 4.54
125 Danny Mulcahy 15 28 23.36 4.64
126 Stefanie Lohrmann 111 22.11 26.89 4,78
127 Chantelle Martens 113 31 35.85 4.85
128 Jim Schroeder 103 20.4 25.26 4.86
129 Sharon Hadway 23 224 27.46 5.06
130 Clayton Premack 96 23 28.24 5.24
131 Stuart McDonald 36 19.5 24.77 5.27
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Best Guess Individuals s

132 Mel Tan 86 23 28.71 5.71
133 Doug Scrymgeour 100 19.75 25.84 6.09
134 Lorna Clamp 51 41 48.01 7.01
135 Tom Henry 34 21.97 29.01 7.04
136 Chris Allen 37 23 30.1 7.1
137 Donna Wallace 112 26 33.63 7.63
138 Derek Teterenko 35 21.04 29.04 8

139 Jamie Andredelaporte 134 31 22.96 8.04
140 Ashton Kerzner 30 26 34.13 8.13
141 Scott McDonald 45 22.34 30.67 8.33
142 Andres Perez 142 24.72 33.78 9.06

143 Jason Campbell 87 30 48.61 18.61
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Overall Results - Best Time Individual

Rank First Name Last Name Team Bib. Time

Women / Snowboard

1 Katherine Edwards Accenture 8 149 00:30.04
2 Tanya Pelletier TELUS 1 13 00:30.14
3 Florencia Lowenstein HGV Club Whistler Operations 114 00:32.88
4 Donna Wallace HGV Club Whistler Operations 112 00:33.63
5 Chantelle Martens HGV Club Whistler Operations 113 00:35.85

Men / Snowboard

1 Zaid Maiter Automation Anywhere 2 71 00:21,61
2 Leland Guttridge TELUS 3 90 00.24.47
3 Sam Linsell TELUS 3 89 00:25,56
4 Dustin White Richardson Wealth 2 65 00:25,74
5 Wolfgang Sterr Whistler Blackcomb 2 110 00:26,36
6 Foz Forster Whistler Blackcomb 2 146 00:26,39
7 Pierre Costa TELUS 10 28 00.26.66
8 Mike Howard Accenture 3 150 00:28,27
9 Nic Weswick TELUS 9 40 00:28,43
10 Ben Montgomery Blakes 7 00:28,71
11 Derek Teterenko TELUS 8 35 00:29,04
12 Scott McDonald TELUS 9 45 00:30,67
13 Will Kwan Automation Anywhere 1 69 00:31,73
14 Andres Perez TELUS 11 142 00:33,78
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Overall Results - Best Time Individual

Rank First Name Last Name Team Bib. Time
Women / Ski
1 Johann Baldwin Accenture 13 153 00:20,56
2 Michele Crowder The Benefits Trust 53 00:21,48
3 Donna Hutchison Stepping Stones 21 00.21.62
4 Hazel Atkins The Benefits Trust 49 00:21,66
5 Cathy Jewett RMOW Council 19 00:22,03
6 Liane Bedard Fairmont Chateau Whistler 26 00:22,35
7 Kate Roddick Whistler Blackcomb 2 107 00:22,73
8 Jen Ford RMOW Council 18 00:23,02
9 Moira McPeake Mountain FM / Rogers Sports & 81 00:23,64
10 Sandra Haziza Almost Famous 138 00:23,86
11 Gwen Baudisch Fairmont Chateau Whistler 25 00:23,90
12 Macy Purdell-Lewis Avaya 116 00:24,07
13 Sunny Sundquist Automation Anywhere 3 135 00.24.07
14 Jean Smart Wombabes 133 00:24,11
15 Erin Walker Accenture 9 144 00:24,31
16 Belinda Trembath Whistler Blackcomb 1 109 00:24,37
17 Jen Rainnie Almost Famous 137 00:24,39
18 Anna James Seattle Shotskis 78 00:24,42
19 Sally Warner RE/MAX 4 00.24.43
20 Kristin Wint Mountain FM / Rogers Sports & 80 00:24,48
21 Wendy Hargreaves Fairmont Chateau Whistler 27 00:24,61
22 Jessie Morden RMOW Council 1 00.24.63
23 Trish Lum Seattle Shotskis 82 00:25,21
24 Jennifer Burke Almost Famous 139 00:25,52
25 Sandrine Costa TELUS 10 29 00.25.67
26 Kim Theberge Wombabes 132 00:25,74
27 Liisa Wilkinson Almost Famous 136 00.25.89
28 Gecelyn Betinol Cloutier Matthews LLP 120 00:25,99
29 Lindsay Kislock TELUS 2 66 00:26,00
30 Kary York Wombabes 130 00:26,24
31 Warren Lyne Automation Anywhere 2 72 00:26,65
32 Stefanie Lohrmann HGV Club Whistler Operations 111 00:26,89
33 Christa Petch Cloutier Matthews LLP 123 00:26,91
34 (o] Yanisiw Wombabes 131 00:27,08
35 Jaime Broersma Seattle Kraken 83 00:27,19
36 Carina Baldwin Accenture 13 148 00:27,26
37 Donna Cloutier Cloutier Matthews LLP 119 00:27,28
38 Alysha Vasudeva Avaya 121 00:28,42
39 Tammi Kerzner Rocky Mountain Chocolate Facto 94 00:28,52
40 Mel Tan Oracle 86 00:28,71
41 Andrea Buckmeier Seattle Kraken 75 00:28,89
42 Sharon Hadway Stepping Stones 23 00:29,07
43 Sloane Kerzner Rocky Mountain Chocolate Facto 31 00.29.50
44 Lisa Polonio TELUS 3 88 00:31,33
45 Elan Karmal TELUS 6 56 00:32,09
46 Summer Matthews Cloutier Matthews LLP 122 00:34,34
47 Marina Perera TELUS 6 46 00:35,96
48 Lorna Clamp TELUS 7 51 00:48,01
49 Tara Berrett TELUS 7 50 00:50,74
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First Name

Kenny
Matt
Joe
Robert
Francis
Michael
Greg
Russ
Tim
Michael
Danny
Sam
James
Bob
James
Ted
Darren
Chris
Brad
Jack
Shaun
Erik
Aaron
Scott
Douglas
John
Jamie
Justin
Dan
lan
Blair
Michael J
Michal
Paul
Paul

lan "Captain America"

"

Reg "Archimedes'
Hoady
David

Rory

Roger "Ant Man"

Andrew
lan
Neil
Jeremy
Shawn
Andy
Chris
Steven
Tom
Stuart
Gabe
Martin
Scott "Daredevil"

Last Name

White
Indermuehle
Polito
Croston
Chiasson
Unger
Lowe
Wood
Goddard
Birch
Mulcahy
Crowder
Lawther
Cameron
Woodcock
Reid
McPeake
Muir
Pelletier
Crompton
Fuller
Garrett
Gould
Gaudet
MacFarlane
Morrison
Andredelaporte
Webb
Macneil
Purdell-Lewis
Lill
Ballingall
Smid
Albert
Taylor
Jorgensen
Rumwell
Spencer
Sholan
O'Connor
Redifer
Forward
Kelder
Van Seters
Black
Punton
James
Ozeroff
St. Onge
Butterfield
McDonald
Carrejo
Belanger
Thompson

Automation Anywhere Race Classic

Overall Results - Best Time Individual

Team

Stepping Stones
Oracle

Mountain FM / Rogers Sports &

cbw 7
RE/MAX
Oracle
TELUS 3
Whistler Blackcomb 2
TELUS 5
Blakes
TELUS 10
The Benefits Trust
Whistler Blackcomb 1
RE/MAX
Richardson Wealth 1
TELUS 4

Mountain FM / Rogers Sports &

Stepping Stones
TELUS 1
RMOW Council
TELUS 12
Richardson Wealth 2
Richardson Wealth 2
TELUS 11
Whistler Blackcomb 1
TELUS 2
Accenture 12
TELUS 4
Accenture 9
Avaya
TELUS 5
TELUS 1
TELUS 12
TELUS 2
Automation Anywhere 1
Wombats 1
Wombats 2
Seattle Shotskis
Automation Anywhere 2
Richardson Wealth 1
Wombats 2
TELUS 8
TELUS 11
Accenture 3
Blakes
TELUS 7
Seattle Shotskis
TELUS 9
Ciena 1
TELUS 2
TELUS 8
Automation Anywhere 3
TELUS 10
Wombats 2

Bib.

44
93
79

85
91
106
98

15
55
118

63
101

22
12
20
42
61
60
141
108
58
134
104
143
115
97
10
41
57
73
129
124
95
92
62
127
33
140
145

48
84
39
152
59
36
74
17
128

Time

00:18,03
00:19,53
00:19,90
00:20,32
00:20,45
00:20,58
00:20,63
00:20,70
00:20,88
00:21,00
00.21.06
00:21,11
00:21,13
00.21.30
00:21,53
00:21,91
00:21,94
00:21,98
00:22,18
00.22.33
00:22,43
00:22,49
00:22,54
00:22,69
00:22,83
00:22,91
00:22,96
00:23,24
00:23,27
00:23,29
00:23,35
00:23,37
00:23,54
00:23,58
00:23,60
00:23,64
00:23,67
00:23,76
00:23,83
00:23,96
00:24,01
00:24,12
00:24,36
00:24.45
00:24,49
00:24,52
00:24,55
00:24,63
00:24,64
00:24,77
00:24,77
00:24,89
00.24.98
00:25,16
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Overall Results - Best Time Individual

Rank First Name Last Name Team Bib. Time
55 Paul Egger Automation Anywhere 1 67 00:25,20
56 Jim Schroeder TELUS 4 103 00:25,26
57 Alban de Souza TELUS 12 43 00:25,37
58 Ken Hall Fairmont Chateau Whistler 24 00:25,64
59 Doug Scrymgeour TELUS 4 100 00:25,84
60 Jamie Brice Accenture 8 147 00.26.65
61 Victor "Hawkeye" Santodomingo Wombats 1 125 00:27,05
62 Jack Carlson RE/MAX 5 00:27,15
63 Greg McCallum TELUS 1 11 00:27,54
64 Bud Vasudeva Avaya 117 00:27,87
65 Shameiz Hemani Automation Anywhere 2 70 00:28,20
66 Clayton Premack TELUS 5 96 00:28,24
67 Tom Henry TELUS 8 34 00:29,01
68 Anthony Atkins The Benefits Trust 54 00:29,48
69 Chris Allen TELUS 6 37 00:30,10
70 Ray Cheung Ciena 2 151 00:30.30
71 Ashton Kerzner Rocky Mountain Chocolate Facto 30 00:34.13
72 Dharmesh Gandhi TELUS 9 47 00:35.85
73 Joe Wong TELUS 7 52 00:39.05

74 Jason Campbell Oracle 87 00:48.61
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